
 
 
 

 
Request for Quotation / 報價請求 

Subject: Network Equipments 

From/由: Mr. Kim Wong / Patrick So E-mail/電郵 kimwong@aims.com.mo 

Tel/電話: 853-8598 8717 / 8898 2369 Fax/傳真:  853-8598 8711 

Date/日期: 21-Nov-2017 Ref:  035-2017-Q 

 

煩請為下列項目報價： 

No. Item / Model / Description Qty. 

1. 

Supply Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Fiber Switch (WS-C3850-24S/K9) 

- CAT3850 Universal K9 Image 

- 350W AC config 1 Secondary Power Supply 

2 

2. Supply Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 Port Switch (WS-C2960X-48-TS-L) 7 

3. Supply Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 24 Port Switch (WS-C2960X-24-TS-L) 4 

4. 
Supply Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR 24 Port Switch (WS-C2960XR-24-TS-L) 

- Secondary Power Supply 
2 

5. Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver Module, MMF/SMF 1310nm, DOC 54 

 
條款: 

1. 報價時請列明所有條款                                                   

2. 報價請以澳門幣結算 

3. 送貨如需收費，請於報價中列明 


